

Bill to:

BELLAVANCE LOGISTICS, INC

,

,

Invoice Date: 05/24/2024 Invoice #: L364077 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 06/24/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
05/22/2024		TOSCA GREEN BAY, 860 BAY BEACH ROAD, GREEN BAY, WI 54302 - AGRI-MARK, 869 EXCHANGE ST, MIDDLEBURY, VT 05753-1553			
			1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00

TOTAL			
\$3,200.00			Ĭ

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



BELLAVANCE LOGISTICS, INC. "Brokerage Services"

PO Box 398 Barre VT 05641

Addendum B **RATE CONFIRMATION** Toll Free: (800) 257-2828

Phone: 802-661-5597

Fax: 802-661-5552

Load #: L364077

Trip #: 375567

ROYAL3 INC (ROYCHIL2) Carrier

Bill

Attention:

bill@royal3inc.com

Phone 630-485-7370EXT.

Fax 132

Carrier agrees to notify Bellavance Logistics, Inc. immediately in the event of any delay related to the shipment's pick up and/or delivery. Carrier must provide a vehicle that has satellite, cell phone and/or other technology capable of frequent two way communication.

Van or Reefer MUST be clean, dry and odor free.

Please have Driver call for dispatch and load requirements prior to arriving at Shipper.

<u>D</u>ate Stop Type PICK

5/22/2024 06:00:00 to 20:00:00 APPT MADE.

FB#: L364077

Email

Load # CAB267164 Other MDW-2-230858 Pick up # 43901 Purchase Order 43901 Shipper/Consignee Address

TOSCA GREEN BAY 860 BAY BEACH ROAD GREEN BAY, WI 54302

TOSCA BOXES; REQUESTED EQUIPMENT: VAN; LB

Date Stop Type DROP 2

5/24/2024 10:00:00 APPT MADE.

FB#: L364077

Load # CAB267164 Other MDW-2-230858 Pick up # 43901 Purchase Order 43901 **Shipper/Consignee Address**

AGRI-MARK 869 EXCHANGE ST

MIDDLEBURY, VT 05753-1553

TOSCA BOXES; REQUESTED EQUIPMENT: VAN; LB

Driver Instructions:

LG0242 - Feb 18,2016 10:57 FROM DOWNTOWN MIDDLEBURY YOU WANT TO STAY ON RT -7 NORTH PROCEED APPROX 2 MILES UNTIL YOU HIT THE INTERSECTION OF EXCHANGE ST AND HAPPY VALLEY ROAD. TAKE A LEFT ON EXCHANGE STREET. WHEN STARTING ON EXCHANGE ST YOU WILL HAVE WOODCHUCK CIDER ON YOUR RIGHT, FACTORY SHOWROOM, LAUNDROMAT ON LEFT, THEN VERMONT COFFEE ON YOUR RIGHT, RETAIL VISION ON THE RIGHT THEN AGRI-MARK IS THE NEXT FACTORY ON YOUR RIGHT

Submit Freight Bills & POD's To: Bellavance Logistics, Inc. P.O. Box 398 Barre, VT 05641

Email: LoadDocs@bellavancelogistics.com

Rate:	
RATE	0.00
BASE	\$3,200.00
TOTAL PAY :	\$3,200.00

This addendum must be signed and faxed back to Bellavance Logistics at (802) 661-5552. By signing this document, the Carrier agrees to the terms and conditions of the Broker-Carrier Agreement.					
Carrier: ROYAL3 INC			Broker: Bellavance Logistics, Inc.		
Signed by:	Bill Carson	Date: 5/21/2024	Signed by: Signa Bellowave	Date: May/21/2024	
Title: Dispatcher			Title: (Broker)		

Service & Rate Stipulation

This rate is contingent upon the successful and on-time completion of all load terms. Rates are subject to reduction if carrier fails to complete any shipment terms and conditions as provided in this Addendum and/or the Broker Carrier Agreement. Rates may be reduced if load picks up or delivers after originally scheduled time and date. Failure to maintain tracking throughout the duration of the shipment, as provided in the Broker Carrier Agreement, will result in a \$150 deduction. Carrier acknowledges that failure to complete any terms and conditions on this shipment may jeopardize or result in loss of future business opportunities with Bellavance Logistics, Inc.

Accessorial Charges and OS&D Conditions

Accessorial charges (including but not limited to labor, detention, and/or layover charges) must be authorized and approved prior to or at time of occurrence. Bellavance Logistics, Inc. will not provide any reimbursement of any non, prior-approved accessorial charges. Carrier shall ensure the bill of lading is notated either when handling is required or when detention occurs, that a lumper receipt is provided when a lumper is hired, and/or that both are included as supporting documents with the carrier's invoice. All overage, shortage, and damage must be reported to Bellavance Logistics immediately, at the time of the occurrence, and noted on the bill of lading.

Loading Date: 5/22/2024

S110122963

BILL OF LADING



SHIP FROM

Name:

TOSCA GREEN BAY WI

Address:

860 Bay Beach Road

City/State/Zip:

Green Bay, WI, 54302

BILL TO

Name: Agri-Mark/Cabot

Address:

869 Exchange St

City/State/Zip:

Middlebury, VT, 05753-1548

SHIP TO

Name:

Agri-Mark/Cabot

Address:

869 Exchange St

City/State/Zip:

Middlebury, VT, 05753-1548

Carrier

Carrier Name: CPL

CPU (CUSTOMER PICK UP)

Trailer Number:

03238

Seal Number:

0182658

Equipment Type:

53DRYVAN

Instructions/Special Notes/Delivery Instructions

Loading Comment:

Transportation Comment:

Ship Via: Royal 3

Weight Quantity Description **Customer Ref No** 4,090 403 43901 TL-TF: Tosca 640 Cheese Top Frame 403 4,695 TL-BF: Tosca 640 Cheese Box Bottom Frame 43901 806 11,268 TL-WS: Tosca 640 Cheese Wide Side 43901 9,736 806 TL-NS: Tosca 640 Cheese Narrow Sides 43901 806 9,672 TL-TB: Tosca 640 Cheese Top & Bottom Board 43901 403 3,345 TL-PB: Tosca 640 Cheese Press Board 43901

Total: 3,627 42,807

Driver	Shipper Name: Signature: Date:		
Name: Signature: Date:			
Driver In Time:	Consignee		
Driver Out Time: Must Arrive By Date (MABD): 05/22/2024 Driver provided securement devices: [1 Yes [1 No	Name: Signature: Date:		

The property described herein has been received by carrier in apparent good order, expects as noted herein, and is marked, consigned and destined as indicated herein. Carrier agrees to carry the property to destination. If on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. Each carrier of, and any party at any time interested in, all or any of said property over all or and portion of said route to destination agrees to perform any service required hereby in accordance with the applicable contract(s), if any between Tosca LTD and Carrier and otherwise subject to the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) if this is rail or rail-water shipment, in the Uniform Freight Classification, and (2) If this is a motor carrier shipment in the Bational Motor Freight Classification. All transportation provided hereunder is subject to the term of section 7 of the respective bill of lading identified herein as if Tosca LTD initiated the Section 7 provision on the face of Bill of Lading with respect to each shipment described herein.

All transportation provided hereunder is subject to the term of section 7 of the respective bill of lading identified herein as if Tosca LTD initiated the Section 7 provision on the face of Bill of Lading with respect to each shipment described herein.

(This Bill of Lading is to be signed by the shipper and agent of the carrier issuing the same)

Loading Date: 5/22/2024

S110122963

BILL OF LADING



 SHIP FROM

 Name:
 TOSCA GREEN BAY WI

 Address:
 860 Bay Beach Road

 City/State/Zip:
 Green Bay, WI, 54302

Name: Agri-Mark/Cabot
Address: 869 Exchange St
City/State/Zip: Middlebury, VT, 05753-1548

 SHIP TO

 Name:
 Agri-Mark/Cabot

 Address:
 869 Exchange St

 City/State/Zip:
 Middlebury, VT, 05753-1548

 Carrier

 Carrier Name:
 CPU (CUSTOMER PICK UP)

 Trailer Number:
 03238

 Seal Number:
 0182658

 Equipment Type:
 53DRYVAN

Instructions/Special Notes/Delivery Instructions

Loading Comment:

Transportation Comment:

Ship Via: Royal 3

Customer Ref No	Description	Quantity	Weight
43901	TL-TF: Tosca 640 Cheese Top Frame	403	4,090
43901	TL-BF: Tosca 640 Cheese Box Bottom Frame	403	4,695
43901	TL-WS: Tosca 640 Cheese Wide Side	806	11,268
43901	TL-NS: Tosca 640 Cheese Narrow Sides	806	9,736
43901	TL-TB: Tosca 640 Cheese Top & Bottom Board	806	9,672
43901	TL-PB: Tosca 640 Cheese Press Board	403	3,345

Total: 3,627 42,807

Driver	Shipper		
Name: Signature: Date:	Name: Signature: Date:		
Driver In Time:	Consignee		
Driver Out Time: Must Arrive By Date (MABD): 05/22/2024	Name: Im Buduc		
Driver provided securement devices: [] Yes [] No	Date:		

The property described herein has been received by carrier in apparent good order, expects as noted herein, and is marked, consigned and destined as indicated herein. Carrier agrees to carry the property to destination. If on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. Each carrier of, and any party at any time interested in, all or any of said property over all or and portion of said route to destination agrees to perform any service required hereby in accordance with the applicable contract(s), if any between Tosca LTD and Carrier and otherwise subject to the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) if this is rail or rail-water shipment, in the Uniform Freight Classification, and (2) If this is a motor carrier shipment in the Bational Motor Freight Classification. All transportation provided hereunder is subject to the term of section 7 of the respective bill of lading identified herein as if Tosca LTD initiated the Section 7 provision on the face of Bill of Lading with respect to each shipment described herein.

All transportation provided hereunder is subject to the term of section 7 of the respective bill of lading identified herein as if Tosca LTD initiated the Section 7 provision on the face of Bill of Lading with respect to each shipment described herein.

(This Bill of Lading is to be signed by the shipper and agent of the carrier issuing the same)